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Cow EBI of €200

€100

€197

€50

€364

€342

€300

€227

€160

€200

€36 €270

€220

Variability in eggs of one dairy female

€364€36



Variability in sperm of one dairy bull
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Variability in parental EBI
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Progeny EBI of €250?!?



Variability in embryo – EBI
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Two higher reliability full-brothers
Etazon Slogan Etazon Addison

9 days difference in calving interval
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Dam selection

EBI of heifers is expected to be €63 higher relative to no selection
• €28 higher relative to selecting top 60% of dams (conventional)
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Dam selection
Heifer selection

Selection top 60% of dams + half their daughters 
       €48 higher EBI than just top 30% of dams



On a side…..
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Take home message

• Genotyping looks directly at the DNA of an animal

• DNA is randomly inherited

• EBI of parents is a useful predictor of calf EBI

• Genotyping the calf captures what DNA was actually inherited
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